7080 7411 7431 7432
Stainless steel telescopic pipe from 1
mt (3.28 ft) to 2 mt (6.56 ft). ST/ST and
FKM™ internal. F 1/2” inlet.
Stainless steel extention hose, inlet/outlet
1/4”.
Without nozzle.
Stainless steel lance with foam nozzle

KIT FO 816 FE HR816 FE HAI KIT ROLLA 820 HR820 HAI KIT TIR 825 HR825 HAI
KIT FO 817 HR817 HAI KIT ROLLA 825 HR825 HAI KIT TIR 1000 HR1000 HAI
KIT FO 817 FE HR817 FE HAI KIT ROLLA 1000 HR1000 HAI KIT TIR 1100 HR1100 HAI
KIT FO 820 HR820 HAI KIT ROLLA 1100 HR1100 HAI - HR1120 HAI -
HR1121 HAI - HR1200 HAI KIT TIR 1120 HR1120 HAI
KIT FO 820 FE HR820 FE HAI KIT ROLLA 1300 HR1300 HAI KIT TIR 1121 HR1121 HAI
KIT FO 825 HR825 HAI KIT ROLLA 1500 AV1500 HAI KIT TIR 1200 HR1200 HAI
KIT FO 825 FE HR825 FE HAI KIT ROLLA 2000 AV2000 HAI KIT TIR 1300 HR1300 HAI
KIT FO 1000 HR1000 HAI KIT ROLLA 2200 AV2200 HAI KIT TIR 1500 AV1500 HAI
KIT FO 1000 FE HR1000 FE HAI KIT ROLLA 2201 AV2201 HAI KIT TIR 2000 AV2000 HAI
KIT FO 1100 HR1100 HAI KIT ROLLA 2300 AV2300 HAI KIT TIR 2200 AV2200 HAI
KIT FO 1100 FE HR1100 FE HAI - HR1120 FE HAI -
HR  1121 FE - HR1200 FE HAI KIT ROLLA 3000 AV3000 HAI KIT TIR 2201 AV2201 HAI
KIT FO 1300 HR1300 HAI KIT ROLLA 3400 HR3400 HAI KIT TIR 2300 AV2300 HAI
KIT FO 1300 FE HR1300 FE HAI KIT ROLLA 3500-3501 HR3500 HAI - HR3501 HAI KIT TIR 3000 AV3000 HAI
KIT FO 3400 HR3400 HAI KIT ROLLA 3550 HR3502 HAI - HR3550 HAI KIT TIR 3400 HR3400 HAI
KIT FO 3400 FE HR3400 FE HAI KIT ROLLA 4000 AV4000 HAI KIT TIR 3500 HR3500 HAI
KIT FO 3500 HR3500 HAI KIT ROLLA 4500 AV4500 HAI KIT TIR 3501 HR3501 HAI
KIT FO 3500 FE HR3500 FE HAI KIT ROLLA 5000 AV5000 HAI KIT TIR 3502 HR3502 HAI
KIT FO 3501 HR3501 HAI KIT ROLLA 6000 HR6000 HAI KIT TIR 4000 AV4000 HAI
KIT FO 3501 FE HR3501 FE HAI KIT ROLLA 6001 HR6001 HAI KIT TIR 4500 AV4500 HAI
KIT FO 3502 HR3502 HAI KIT ROLLA 6300 HR6300 HAI KIT TIR 5000 AV5000 HAI
KIT FO 3502 FE HR3502 FE HAI KIT ROLLA 6301 HR6301 HAI KIT TIR 6000 HR6000 HAI
KIT FO 3503 HR3503 HAI KIT ROLLA 6002 HR6002 HAI KIT TIR 6001 HR6001 HAI
KIT FO 3503 FE HR3503 FE HAI KIT ROLLA 6003 HR6003 HAI KIT TIR 6300 HR6300 HAI
KIT FO 6000 HR6000 HAI KIT ROLLA 6004 HR6004 HAI KIT TIR 6301 HR6301 HAI
KIT FO 6000 FE HR6000 FE HAI KIT ROLLA 6005 HR6005 HAI KIT TIR 6002 HR6002 HAI
KIT FO 6001 HR6001 HAI KIT TIR 6003 HR6003 HAI
KIT FO 6001 FE HR6001 FE HAI KIT TIR 6004 HR6004 HAI
KIT FO 6300 HR6300 HAI KIT TIR 6005 HR6005 HAI
KIT FO 6300 FE HR6300 FE HAI
KIT FO 6301 HR6301 HAI
KIT FO 6301 FE HR6301 FE HAI
KIT FO 6002 HR6002 HAI
KIT FO 6002 FE HR6002 FE HAI
KIT FO 6003 HR6003 HAI
KIT FO 6003 FE HR6003 FE HAI
KIT FO 6004 HR6004 HAI
KIT FO 6004 FE HR6004 FE HAI
KIT FO 6005 HR6005 HAI
KIT FO 6005 FE HR6005 FE HAI
A
CC
ES